
30. InternationalesTurnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 05.05.2024

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

47kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Volodymyr Kovalov StTV Singen
SS 2:0

52
0:28

05
4:00

03
 1  5 14 5.III

2 Ferdinand Schüle VfK Mühlenbach
0:39

01
2:22

03
 0  0  0 9.

3 Hayreddin Salih Gürel SZ Kornwestheim
SS 4:0

54
TÜ 18:0

42
SS 24:12

51
4:00

15
 3 15 58 4.II

4 Jason Bopp AV Germ. Sulgen
0:33

03 Fr
1:49

05
 0  0  0 8.

5 Moritz Rapp KSV Tennenbronn Fr
SS 8:0

51
TÜ 16:0

44
PS 13:12

33
 3 12 37 1.I

Pool B

1 Max Braun AV Germ. Sulgen
0:38

02
1:37

03
3:36

04
 0  0  0 8.

2 Jens Allgaier VfK Mühlenbach
SS 8:0

51
SS 8:2

54
3:31

03
 2 10 25 3.II

3 Simon Freckmann KSV Tennenbronn
SS 10:0

54
TÜ 16:0

41
SS 4:9

52
 3 14 30 2.I

4 Leon Herzog ASC Kappel
1:02

03
1:04

02
SS 12:13

51
 0  0  2 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Moritz Rapp - Hayreddin Salih Gürel
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Volodymyr Kovalov StTV Singen 5 5.SS 6:0

Pool B 4 Leon Herzog ASC Kappel 0 6.00:16

Pool A 3 Hayreddin Salih Gürel SZ Kornwestheim 0 4.02:51

Pool B 2 Jens Allgaier VfK Mühlenbach 5 3.SS 12:14

Pool A 5 Moritz Rapp KSV Tennenbronn 4 1.TÜ 18:2

Pool B 3 Simon Freckmann KSV Tennenbronn 1 2.03:53

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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